
73 Victoria - King’s Cross - Stoke Newington/Seven Sisters

Daily

Monday - Friday
Victoria Station „ Ê 0545 0555 0700 2115 0052
Marble Arch „ 0552 0600 0707 2122 0059
Oxford Circus „ 0557 0607 0714 2129 0105
Tottenham Court Road Station „0602 0612 Then 0719 Then 2134 Then 0110
Euston Station „ Ê 0607 0617 about 0726 about 2141 about 0116
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0610 0620 every 0730 every 2145 every 0120
Islington Angel „ 0616 0626 8-10 0737 3-5 2151 7-8 0126
Newington Green 0625 0635 minutes 0748 minutes 2201 minutes 0135
Stoke Newington High Street 0631 0643 until 0757 until 2209 until 0142
Stoke Newington Common 0633 0759

Stamford Hill Broadway * --- 0647 --- 2213 0145
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê * --- 0651 --- 2217 0148

* - Service to Seven Sisters. Runs 0643, 0655, 0707, 0925 then about every 4 to 15 minutes until 1609, 1634,
1800, then about every 4 to 15 minutes until 2357, then all journeys until last bus. (Times at Stoke Newington)

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Victoria Station „ Ê 0555 0805 1936 0052
Marble Arch „ 0602 0812 1944 0059
Oxford Circus „ 0607 0819 1952 0105
Tottenham Court Road Station „0612 Then 0824 Then 1957 Then 0110
Euston Station „ Ê 0617 about 0831 about 2004 about 0116
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0620 every 0835 every 2008 every 0120
Islington Angel „ 0626 10 0841 6 2014 7-8 0126
Newington Green 0635 minutes 0851 minutes 2024 minutes 0135
Stoke Newington High Street 0641 until 0859 until 2032 until 0142
Stoke Newington Common

Stamford Hill Broadway * 0644 0903 2036 0145
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê * 0647 0907 2040 0148

* - Service to Seven Sisters. All buses until 0859, then about every 15 minutes 0900 to 1113, all buses 1113 to
1820, then every 4 to 15 minutes until 2357, then all buses until last bus. (Times at Stoke Newington)

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Victoria Station „ Ê 0555 0655 0915 0052
Marble Arch „ 0602 0702 0922 0059
Oxford Circus „ 0607 0707 0928 0105
Tottenham Court Road Station „0612 Then 0712 Then 0933 Then 0110
Euston Station „ Ê 0617 every 0717 about 0939 about 0116
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0620 15 0720 every 0943 every 0120
Islington Angel „ 0626 minutes 0726 10 0949 7-8 0126
Newington Green 0635 until 0735 minutes 0958 minutes 0135
Stoke Newington High Street 0641 0741 until 1005 until 0142
Stoke Newington Common

Stamford Hill Broadway * 0644 0744 1010 0145
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê * 0647 0747 1014 0148

* - Service to Seven Sisters. All buses until 1025, then about every 15 minutes until 1227, then all buses until 1815,
then about every 15 minutes until 2357, then all buses until last bus. (Times at Stoke Newington)
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73 Seven Sisters/Stoke Newington - King’s Cross - Victoria

Daily

Monday - Friday
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê * 0438 0453 0551 2000 ---
Stamford Hill Broadway * 0442 0457 0555 2005 ---

Stoke Newington Common 0446 0501 Then 0559 Then 2010 Then 2400
Newington Green 0454 0509 about 0607 about 2018 about 0008
Islington Angel „ 0503 0518 every 0615 every 2028 every 0017
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0507 0522 10 0620 3-5 2033 7-8 0021
Euston Station Euston Road „ Ê 0510 0525 minutes 0623 minutes 2036 minutes 0024
Tottenham Court Road Station „0515 0530 until 0628 until 2042 until 0029
Oxford Circus „ 0519 0534 0632 2047 0033
Marble Arch „ 0524 0539 0638 2053 0038
Victoria Station „ Ê 0530 0545 0645 2100 0044
* - Service from Seven Sisters. All buses until 0731, then every 4 to 10 minutes until 0804, 0958, then every 4 to 15 
minutes until 1617, 1637, 1645, 1709, 1840, then about every 5 to 15 minutes until 2336.

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê * 0453 0703 --- ---
Stamford Hill Broadway * 0457 0707 --- ---

Stoke Newington Common 0501 Then 0711 Then 1840 Then 2400
Newington Green 0509 about 0719 about 1850 about 0008
Islington Angel „ 0518 every 0728 every 1902 every 0017
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0522 10 0732 6 1908 7-8 0021
Euston Station Euston Road „ Ê 0525 minutes 0735 minutes 1913 minutes 0024
Tottenham Court Road Station „0530 until 0740 until 1920 until 0029
Oxford Circus „ 0534 0744 1926 0033
Marble Arch „ 0539 0749 1934 0038
Victoria Station „ Ê 0545 0755 1941 0044
* - Service from Seven Sisters. All buses until 0900, then about every 5 to 10 minutes until 1115, then all buses
until 1823, then about every 15 minutes until 2042, then all buses until 2158, then about every 15 minutes until 2336.

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Seven Sisters Station „ Ê * 0453 0553 0807 ---
Stamford Hill Broadway * 0457 0557 0811 ---

Stoke Newington Common 0501 0601 Then 0815 Then 2400
Newington Green 0509 Then 0609 about 0823 about 0008
Islington Angel „ 0518 every 0618 every 0833 every 0017
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0522 15 0622 10 0838 7-8 0021
Euston Station Euston Road „ Ê 0525 minutes 0625 minutes 0842 minutes 0024
Tottenham Court Road Station „0530 until 0630 until 0847 until 0029
Oxford Circus „ 0534 0634 0852 0033
Marble Arch „ 0539 0639 0858 0038
Victoria Station „ Ê 0545 0645 0905 0044
* - Service from Seven Sisters. All buses until 1028, then about every 15 minutes until 1231, then all buses until
1822, then about every 15 minutes until 2042, then all buses until 2158, then about every 15 minutes until 2336.
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